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Name

Junco Partner

We Can't Make It Here edited

The Weight

All Along The Watchtower (Take 3)
Lay, Lady, Lay (Take 2)

| Threw It All Away (Take 1)
Slippin' & Slidin'

Rip It Up

Paper Doll

Blues In The Night (My Mama Done Tol'...

Praise The Lord And Pass The Ammuniti...

Comin' In On A Wing And A Prayer
American Patrol

I'll Be Seeing You

To Make You Believe (Bonus Track)
Shine On (Bonus Track)

Hard To Bear (Bonus Track)

Boy from Oklahoma

INSTR: Little Martha

Rock Island Line

Blodwyn (2010 - Remaster)

Crying My Heart Out Over You
Don't Touch My Hat

Divide

Texas

Two Step Side Step

Things Have Changed

Sometimes

The Last Thing On My Mind
Storms

Waters Fine

Storms Never Last

Time
2:45
7:09
4:45
2:31
3:25
2:24
2:44
2:24
2:36
3:08
2:34
2:53
3:20
3:06
2:41
2:22
3:20
3:55
2:08
2:56
3:27
3:01
3:49
3:40
2:41
2:21
3:30
3:01
3:35
3:36
3:42

2:44

Jun 6 2020 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.9 hours, 820.5 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Childish Things

Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio...
The Bootleg Series, Vol. 15: Travelin' Thr...
The Bootleg Series, Vol. 15: Travelin' Thr...

The Bootleg Series, Vol. 15: Travelin' Thr...

Here's Little Richard

Here's Little Richard

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...
Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...
Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950 [...

Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950 [...

I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance...

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...

An American In Texas
An American In Texas
An American In Texas

Willis Alan Ramsey

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th...

No Dice (Original Recording)

Country: The American Tradition
Greatest Hits

Divide

George Faulkner Sings Murry Wilson -
George Faulkner Sings Murry Wilson
Things Have Changed

Sometimes

Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack...

| Walked in Them Shoes
Sweet Rain

For Better, Or Worse
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Artist

Richard Hayes

james mcmurtry

The Band

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Little Richard

Little Richard

The Mills Brothers

Cab Calloway & His Orchestra; Vocal By...
Kay Kyser & His Orchestra
The Golden Gate Quartet
Glenn Miller Orchestra
Tommy Dorsey & His Orchestra Feat. Fra...
Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Willis Alan Ramsey
Allman Bros

Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
Badfinger

Ricky Skaggs

Lyle Lovett

George Faulkner

George Faulkner

George Faulkner

Junkstar

Junkstar

Stark Sands Feat. Punch Brothers
Adam Carroll

Bill Sibley

John Prine & Lee Ann Womack
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Name

Don't Answer the Door
Everybody Knows About My Good Thing
Splendid Isolation

The Times They Are A-Changin’
Seminole Wind

Somewhere In Texas

Seasons

Day

Ride

Promises Made Of Sand (edit)
My Tears Still Flow

Growing Away From Me
Locked Down

Lockdown

Medley: The Loner / Cinnamon Girl / Do...

Corran Ferry Dr 2
We'll Meet Again

Wobbles

Time
5:09
4:31
4:29
3:38
3:59
4:28
4:54
2:52
3:59
5:31
3:27
3:04
4:59
3:58
9:41
0:22
3:19

3:31

Album

Blue & Lonesome

Genius: The Best Of Warren Zevon
Windham Hill America

Seminole Wind (92)

Pretty In Black

Years

Years

Years

How Much Time

Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump
Music

Locked Down

The Messenger

4 Way Street [Live][Disc 1]

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

B. B. King
Rolling Stones
Warren Zevon
Fred Simon
John Anderson
The Raveonettes
Barry Coggins
Barry Coggins
Barry Coggins
Ray Cerbone
The Amazing Rhythm Aces
Carole King

Dr. John

Johnny Marr

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young

Peggy Lee & Benny Goodman

Benmont Tench



