

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	We Can't Make It Here edited	7:09	Childish Things	james mcmurtry
3	The Weight	4:45	Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio	The Band
4	All Along The Watchtower (Take 3)	2:31	The Bootleg Series, Vol. 15: Travelin' Thr	Bob Dylan
5	Lay, Lady, Lay (Take 2)	3:25	The Bootleg Series, Vol. 15: Travelin' Thr	Bob Dylan
6	I Threw It All Away (Take 1)	2:24	The Bootleg Series, Vol. 15: Travelin' Thr	Bob Dylan
7	Slippin' & Slidin'	2:44	Here's Little Richard	Little Richard
8	Rip It Up	2:24	Here's Little Richard	Little Richard
9	Paper Doll	2:36	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	The Mills Brothers
10	Blues In The Night (My Mama Done Tol'	3:08	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	Cab Calloway & His Orchestra; Vocal By
11	Praise The Lord And Pass The Ammuniti	2:34	Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950 [Kay Kyser & His Orchestra
12	Comin' In On A Wing And A Prayer	2:53	Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950 [The Golden Gate Quartet
13	American Patrol	3:20	I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance	Glenn Miller Orchestra
14	I'll Be Seeing You	3:06	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	Tommy Dorsey & His Orchestra Feat. Fra
15	To Make You Believe (Bonus Track)	2:41	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
16	Shine On (Bonus Track)	2:22	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
17	Hard To Bear (Bonus Track)	3:20	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
18	Boy from Oklahoma	3:55	Willis Alan Ramsey	Willis Alan Ramsey
19	INSTR: Little Martha	2:08	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Allman Bros
20	Rock Island Line	2:56	Shine A Light: Field Recordings From Th	Billy Bragg & Joe Henry
21	Blodwyn (2010 - Remaster)	3:27	No Dice (Original Recording)	Badfinger
22	Crying My Heart Out Over You	3:01	Country: The American Tradition	Ricky Skaggs
23	Don't Touch My Hat	3:49	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
24	Divide	3:40	Divide	George Faulkner
25	Texas	2:41	George Faulkner Sings Murry Wilson -	George Faulkner
26	Two Step Side Step	2:21	George Faulkner Sings Murry Wilson	George Faulkner
27	Things Have Changed	3:30	Things Have Changed	Junkstar
28	Sometimes	3:01	Sometimes	Junkstar
29	The Last Thing On My Mind	3:35	Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack	Stark Sands Feat. Punch Brothers
30	Storms	3:36	I Walked in Them Shoes	Adam Carroll
31	Waters Fine	3:42	Sweet Rain	Bill Sibley
32	Storms Never Last	2:44	For Better, Or Worse	John Prine & Lee Ann Womack



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Don't Answer the Door	5:09		B. B. King
34	Everybody Knows About My Good Thing	4:31	Blue & Lonesome	Rolling Stones
35	Splendid Isolation	4:29	Genius: The Best Of Warren Zevon	Warren Zevon
36	The Times They Are A-Changin'	3:38	Windham Hill America	Fred Simon
37	Seminole Wind	3:59	Seminole Wind (92)	John Anderson
38	Somewhere In Texas	4:28	Pretty In Black	The Raveonettes
39	Seasons	4:54	Years	Barry Coggins
40	Day	2:52	Years	Barry Coggins
41	Ride	3:59	Years	Barry Coggins
42	Promises Made Of Sand (edit)	5:31	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
43	My Tears Still Flow	3:27	Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
44	Growing Away From Me	3:04	Music	Carole King
45	Locked Down	4:59	Locked Down	Dr. John
46	Lockdown	3:58	The Messenger	Johnny Marr
47	Medley: The Loner / Cinnamon Girl / Do	9:41	4 Way Street [Live][Disc 1]	Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
48	Corran Ferry Dr 2	0:22		
49	We'll Meet Again	3:19	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	Peggy Lee & Benny Goodman
50	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench